60 métres
60 M Haies
80 métres
80 M Haies
100 meétres
150 metres
200 metres
300 métres
400 metres
600 métres
800 metres
1000 metres
1500 meétres
3000 meétres

Hauteur
Perche
Javelot
Poids
Longueur
Disque

Relais 4X60
Relais 4X80
Relais 4X100
Relais 4X400

60 métres

60 M Haies
80 métres

80 M Haies
100 métres
100 M Haies
110 M Haies
200 métres
300 metres
400 metres
400 M Haies
600 métres
800 metres
1000 metres
1500 meétres
1500 métres Steeple
Mile

2000 meétres Steeple
3000 metres
5000 meétres
Relais 4X60
Relais 4X80
Relais 4X100
Relais 4X400

Javelot/Bdh
Disque
Longueur
Triple Saut
Hauteur
Hauteur
Perche
Poids

Lo o B o B B o = B B o e > B B o L > R L o |

Lo - B > B L = L o |

Lo L= ML = B o |

I I I I I I I I T DT T T T T T T T T T T
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76 cm

500 g
3k

1k

76 cm

84 cm

700 g
1,5k

7k

Record de la piste de Ciney

Wintquin Maya (PUP)
El Otmani Yasmine (MIN)
Martin Noa (MIN)
Goffin Estelle (CAD)
Masson Ilona (SCO)
Devos Julie (MIN)
Hulin Clara (SEN)
Collard Erine (CAD)
Collin Amélie (SCO)
Bodart Julia (BEN)
Philippe Camille (JUN)
Botty Gylliane (MIN)
Brever Chloé (SCO)
Godden Elke (SEN)

Bodart Ombeline (SCO)
Mostosi Ornella (SCO)
Iven Kayla (5CO)
Evans Cassandre (SCO)
Vissers Mélanie (JUN)
Rolnin Raphaelle (SEN)

ARCH (PUP) Cunin 1,Ladouce E,Moreaux m,Bodard J
ARCH (MIN) Rulot C,Warnon P,Vancollie L,Ancion E
FCHA (TC)

ARCH (TC) Ligot M,Joris E,Gerardy A,Bihain A

Osset Loic (PUP)

Comte Alexander (PUP)

Evrard Aymeric (MIN)

Otjacques Alexandre (MIN)

Mengal Simon (SEN)

Rase Nemo (CAD)

Lohoues Nathan (SCO)

Henin Maxence (JUN)

Monnaie Frédéric ( SEN)

Poblone Romain (SEN)

Braem Mathieu (SEN)

Ducat Julien (BEN)

Demanet Grégoire (CAD)

Demanet Grégoire (CAD)

Weerts Jean-Pierre (SEN)

Labar Clément (CAD)

Labar Clément (CAD)

Labar Clément (SCO)

Vandersmessen Louis (SCO)

Lejeune Emmanuel (SEN)

ARCH (PUP) Chiliade B,Lefebvre Q,Barthel L,Swinnen E
ARCH (MIN) Palm R,Janton H,Jordens B,Klinkenberg A
WACO (TC) Brevers H,Collignon J,Hella G,Snyders A
USBW(TC)Thibaut B,Spigeleer N,Depre N,Voilet K

Henry Robin (SCO)
Vanydegem Mathieu (SCO)
Bodart Robin (SEN)

Lebrun Matisse (SCO)
Nutte Jean-Baptiste (SEN)
Bal Nicolas (SEN)

Nutte Matthias (JUN)
Rausin Loic (SEN)

SPA
OCAN
ARCH

CSF
FCHA
ARCH
RIWA
ARCH

UAC
ARCH
WACO

SER
HERV
AVKA

BBS
CABW
RESC
HUY
WACO
FRA

ARCH
ARCH
FCHA
ARCH

MOHA
SMAC
SER
SMAC
USBW
USBW
CRAC
ARCH
ROCA
JSMC
JMSC
FCHA
SMAC
SMAC
WACO
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
CABW
DS
ARCH
ARCH
WACO
USBW

ROCA
SMAC
BBS
ARCH
DS
USTA
DS
SPA

situation au 1/8/2020

0:08,52
0:10,88
0:10,89
0:12,24
0:12,25
0:21,24
0:25,59
0:41,98
1:00,45
2:02,6
2:18,32
3:06,98
4:53,88
10:03,03

1Me63
3M20
37M92
12M06
5M40
37M57

0:38,84
0:49,73
0:50,88
4:09,49

0:08,75
0:11,51
0:10,60
0:15,45
0:10,80
0:14,06
0:15,18
0:22,78
0:39,56
0:51,42
0:57,16
1:56,72
1:57,74
2:40,27
4:04,88
4:54,90
4:38,68
6:01,02
8:43,23
14:49,77
0:39,46
0:48,74
0:44,96
3:32,02

49M33
45M54
7M10
9IM69
1M95
1M95
4M10
13M53

01-08-20
29-04-17
23-06-18
28-04-18
13-05-17
29-07-17
13-05-17
06-10-18
28-04-18
06-10-18
13-05-17
03-06-17
28-04-18
01-08-20

29-07-17
28-04-18
28-04-18
28-04-18
13-05-17
01-07-17

27-04-19
27-04-19
13-05-17
13-05-17

23-06-19
29-04-17
01-08-20
29-04-17
13-05-18
01-08-20
28-04-18
29-07-17
06-10-18
13-05-18
13-05-18
23-06-18
06-10-18
28-04-18
13-05-18
30-09-17
06-10-18
01-08-20
30-09-17
13-05-18
27-04-19
27-04-19
13-05-18
13-05-18

28-04-18
23-06-19
29-07-17
28-04-18
13-05-18
13-05-18
13-05-18
13-05-18



